OISC GOLF
METRIX

Poccuuckuu MpoTyp -
Poccunckumn _MpoTyp 6 HabepeXxHble HenHbl - PayHp 2

m—nnnnunlnnmmmmmmmmm

414 3333|435

-Illlllllllllllllll--

1 | Sergei Sorochkin 5/6 2|2 3|2 4|34

1 | Nikolay Nikolaev 3.6 2 52 436 3|24 2 3|3 /44 -2 63

3  Pavel Tyulkin 3|5 5(3/5/3(4/3/5/2|2 |4, 5|5 |5 |4|5/|4),4+7 72

4 | lvan Yarmushevich 6 /4(3/3/5 3/4(3|7|3/4|3 5, 5|4 5|44/ +410| 75

5 | Maksim Kiselev 4 /5|4, 3|4 5|/5/3|4, 3|36 |54 ,4,4|6 |4 |+11| 76

6 | Dima Zenkov 5/6 3,24/ 5/4/3/ 5/ 4/ 4 6 4|35 5/ 6 5 +14 79

7 | llya Cherkasov 5(/5/7(/3/6 3/5(2|(5|5 3|5 6 5|5 4|4)|4 +17| 82

8 | lvan Chapanov 46 5 5 5 3/6|4/6) 4 +20
Illllllllllllllllll--

1 Kirill Golubev 36 4/ 3 5/3/4|3|5 +16

2 | Dmitriy Chudinovskikh | 6 |6 /18 (3|5 4 534|335 5,6 |4|4|4)|4 | +17| 82
3 | Konstantin Gololobov |5 /6 ' 5 3/ 6 3/ 5/4/4 3 3 5 7 6 5 6 4 5 +20 85
3
5

Sergei Driker 6 5/ 4 4/ 33 6 5 7 5 3,4 5|46 5 55420 285
Anekcen bonotos 6 8 4 4/ 6 6 5 3|5 +23
Illllllllllllllllll--
Sasha Lapushkina 416|324 7 5|3]|6 +22
2 Anna Opareva 4163 5/5 7 4,65 /7 6 6| 5|56 +27 92
3  Maria Sevalnikova 6 7 7 3|5 4 7 4, 7 4,5 5 7 7 5|5 |54/ +32| 97
4 | Olga Shermergor 8 8 3/ 3, 6 4/7/, 4/ 6, 5/ 5 5 6|5/ 7 6 5 5/ +33| 98

Poccuvickuii_MpoTyp = Poccuvickuii_poTyp_6_HabepexHbie_YenHsl = PayHa 2 « 27.07.2024 15:00 (1)
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OISC GOLF
METRIX

Hole-by-hole statistics

_[1]2)3]4[5]6]7 8]0 10111]12]13 14151617 [18 Tot JRE
Par 4 14 3|3 3|34 3|5 3|3 3|44 4,4 4|4 65

Avg

Difficulty

Eagle -2

Birdie -1

Par 0

Bogey 1
Double Bogey 2
Triple Bogey 3
Other >3

11,1814, 1 17, 9 13| 2 | 3 |7 |6 |16/15 10|12 5
1
2 | 3 2 1 41 2 11 1 1
1,511, 2|7 6 105 8|6 2|2 4 47
4 ' 4 2,3 3|6 5 5|3 ,/5 5 7|5 7|7
9 3 1 8 3 2 1 3 5 4 7 4 5 3 2
1 4 1 3 3 3 1 2
2 3 1

Poccuvickuii_MpoTyp = Poccuvickuii_poTyp_6_HabepexHbie_YenHsl = PayHa 2 « 27.07.2024 15:00 (2)
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4959|4231 4838 /51|34/54/3.7/3.6/46/54/49|51/46|/4.8 4.5 81.8
8 | 4 16.8

1
23
98
91
68
18

7

0%
8%
32%
30%
22%
6%
2%


https://discgolfmetrix.com/2446644
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2446655
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2725248

